aas.tech GmbH & Co. KG
 Gutenbergring 53 - 22848 Norderstedt - Germany
Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
PIG 030402 EN 2022-08-04 Antenna Matching Transformer EAU 60/240/II Page 1 of 3
Product Information
Antenna Matching Transformer
EAU 60/240/II
With the antenna matching transformer short rod or wire antennas (3 to 15 m) can be connected to a coaxial

Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
PIG 030402 EN 2022-08-04 Antenna Matching Transformer EAU 60/240/II Page 3 of 3
Variants and Order Information
Type Designation
Part No.
NSN
Description
EAU 60/240/II
0002.5203.00
5985-12-190-2099
Antenna Matching Transformer
Colour RAL 7000
EAU 60/240/II/RAL7001
0002.5210.00
---
Antenna Matching Transformer
Colour RAL 7001
EAU 60/240/II/RAL7032
0002.5211.00
---
Antenna Matching Transformer
Colour RAL 7032
EAU 60/240/II/RAL7040
0002.5212.00
---
Antenna Matching Transformer
Colour RAL 7040
EAU 60/240/II/RAL7046
0002.5213.00
---
Antenna Matching Transformer
Colour RAL 7046